
Championship Hotel Package 

 •Hotel package is required for all school 
    teams that are located outside a 75 mile 
    radius of Orlando.
    
•Hotel accommodations at Hilton Orlando, 
    Loews Cabana Bay, Lowes Endless Summer 
    Dockside.
    
•Registration for the Championship Event 
    (Participants and Coaches Only)
    
•Each performer is allowed two performances 
    (included in fees). $80 per person/per 
    additional performance.

•Gift (Participants and Coaches Only)
    
•Free admission into all performance venues
    
•One Meal Voucher (hotel package only) 
    redeemable at the Hilton Orlando
    

•Transportation to and from the Loews 
    Cabana Bay, Loews Endless Summer 
    Dockside Friday-Sunday.
    
•Reserved Transportation to and from the 
    Lowes Cabana Bay, Lowes Endless Summer 
    Dockside for coaches and dancers on Thursday 
    for Early Practice, Registration times & 
    Coahes Meeting
    
•Discounted Universal Park Tickets available
    
•Opportunity for practice on Thursday, 
    February 13 at the Hilton Orlando for hotel 
    package teams only. Early Practice sign-ups 
    will be sent via email by tier, teams will be 
    placed by priority & available space.

 

 

Commuter Package
*Available to school teams that are located wihtin a 75 mile radius of the Hilton Orlando

 Performer - $339   |   Coach - $199
•Included in Commuter Package: Participant/Coaches Gift, Free Admission into all perfromance venue

*Quad and Triple rooms include two beds. Single and double rooms include one bed. **Extra Night pricing is per room/per night.

 

5 Night Package 4 Night Package 3 Night Package 2 Night Package

Package PARTICIPANT SPECTATOR 
OR COACH PARTICIPANT SPECTATOR 

OR COACH PARTICIPANT SPECTATOR 
OR COACH PARTICIPANT SPECTATOR 

OR COACH

PARTICIPANT SPECTATOR 
OR COACH PARTICIPANT SPECTATOR 

OR COACH PARTICIPANT SPECTATOR 
OR COACH PARTICIPANT SPECTATOR 

OR COACH

PARTICIPANT SPECTATOR 
OR COACH PARTICIPANT SPECTATOR 

OR COACH PARTICIPANT SPECTATOR 
OR COACH PARTICIPANT SPECTATOR 

OR COACH

Hilton Orlando
Single Room - 

 $1,459 
 $1,068 
 $899 
$519

 $2,825 
 $1,379 
 $988 
 $819

- 

- 
 $1,199 
 $895 
 $769

-

 $2,306 
 $1,119 
 $815 
 $689

-

 -
 $939 
 $722 
 $639

-

 $1,787 
 $859 
 $642 
 $559

-

 -
 $679 
 $549 
 $509

-

 $1,268 
 $599 
 $469 
 $429

-

Double Room
Triple Room
Quad Room
Extra Nights

Loews Endless 
Summer Dockside

Single Room  -
 $1,059 
 $806 
 $676
 $354  

 $1,984 
 $979 
 $726 
 $596

 -

 -
 $881 
 $687 
 $587

-

 $1,629 
 $801 
 $607 
 $507

-

 -
 $703 
 $568 
 $498

-

 $1,274 
 $623 
 $488 
 $418

-

 -
 $525 
 $449 
 $409

-

 $919 
 $445 
 $369 
 $329

 -

Double Room
Triple Room
Quad Room
Extra Nights

Loews Cabana 
Bay

Single Room  -
 $896 
 $676 
 $564
 $297  

 $1,661 
 $816 
 $596 
 $484

-

 -
 $747 
 $577 
 $489

 -

 $1,364 
 $667 
 $497 
 $409

 -

 -
 $598 
 $478 
 $414

 -

 $1,067 
 $518 
 $398 
 $334

 -

 -
 $449 
 $379 
 $339

 -

 $770 
 $369 
 $299 
 $259

 -

Double Room
Triple Room
Quad Room
Extra Nights

2025 NDA HIGH SCHOOL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
FEBRUARY 14-16, 2025
AT THE HILTON ORLANDO RESORT



Deadline:  
Registration after December 23rd will incur an additional $10 fee to the package rate

Categories and Divisions: 
Registration includes up to two performances per performer. Each additional category will be $80 per person.

Division Change Deadlines:
 Teams making division/category changes between January 6th and January 27th will be charged $500.  

No division changes will be accepted after January 27, 2025

Deposit: 
$30 per person non-refundable deposits are due two weeks after initial registration is housed and 
approved. For Family and Friends to register, there must be an approved team registration.

Balance:
 

All remaining balances are due on January 14, 2025. All payments made after January 14 must be in 
the form of a cashier's check, credit card or school check. 

Cancellation Fee Per Person 
On or before Dec 8 -------------------------------------------- $30 per person 
December 9 – January 14  -----------------------------  $100 per person 
On or after January 15 ------------------------------------ All fees are non-refundable

Note: Schools registering two teams (not perfromances) will receive a 
discount of $199. This will be deducted from the coahces package 
rate, for up to 2 coaches.  

Adult: $30 per day  |  $80 weekend pass

Military, Senior, Child Discount: $25 per day  |  $70 weekend pass

Children 5 & Under: Free

2025 NDA HIGH SCHOOL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
FEBRUARY 14-16, 2025
AT THE HILTON ORLANDO RESORT

Universal Orlando Park ticket prices
 1 Day, 2 Park - $185  

 2 Day, 1 Park - $204 

 2 Day, 2 Park - $256 

 3 Day, 2 Park - $276 

 4 Day, 2 Park - $295

 5 Day, 2 Park - $316 

 3 Day, 3 Park - $325 

 4 Day, 3 Park - $336 

 5 Day, 3 Park - $346 


