

2025 NDA HIGH SCHOOL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

FEBRUARY 14-16, 2025

AT THE HILTON ORLANDO RESORT



Championship Hotel Package

- Hotel package is required for all school teams that are located outside a 75 mile radius of Orlando.
- Hotel accommodations at Hilton Orlando. Loews Cabana Bay, Lowes Endless Summer Dockside.
- Registration for the Championship Event (Participants and Coaches Only)
- Each performer is allowed two performances (included in fees). \$80 per person/per additional performance.
- Gift (Participants and Coaches Only)
- Free admission into all performance venues
- One Meal Voucher (hotel package only) redeemable at the Hilton Orlando

- Transportation to and from the Loews Cabana Bay, Loews Endless Summer Dockside Friday-Sunday.
- Reserved Transportation to and from the Lowes Cabana Bay, Lowes Endless Summer Dockside for coaches and dancers on Thursday for Early Practice, Registration times & Coahes Meeting
- Discounted Universal Park Tickets available
- Opportunity for practice on Thursday, February 13 at the Hilton Orlando for hotel package teams only. Early Practice sign-ups will be sent via email by tier, teams will be placed by priority & available space.

	5 Night Package		4 Night Package		3 Night Package		2 Night Package	
Package	PARTICIPANT	SPECTATOR OR COACH						
Hilton Orlando								
Single Room	-	\$2,825	-	\$2,306	-	\$1,787	-	\$1,268
Double Room	\$1,459	\$1,379	\$1,199	\$1,119	\$939	\$859	\$679	\$599
Triple Room	\$1,068	\$988	\$895	\$815	\$722	\$642	\$549	\$469
Quad Room	\$899	\$819	\$769	\$689	\$639	\$559	\$509	\$429
Extra Nights	\$519	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Loews Endless Summer Dockside	PARTICIPANT	SPECTATOR OR COACH						
Single Room	-	\$1,984	-	\$1,629	-	\$1,274	-	\$919
Double Room	\$1,059	\$979	\$881	\$801	\$703	\$623	\$525	\$445
Triple Room	\$806	\$726	\$687	\$607	\$568	\$488	\$449	\$369
Quad Room	\$676	\$596	\$587	\$507	\$498	\$418	\$409	\$329
Extra Nights	\$354	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Loews Cabana Bay	PARTICIPANT	SPECTATOR OR COACH						
Single Room	-	\$1,661	-	\$1,364	-	\$1,067	-	\$770
Double Room	\$896	\$816	\$747	\$667	\$598	\$518	\$449	\$369
Triple Room	\$676	\$596	\$577	\$497	\$478	\$398	\$379	\$299
Quad Room	\$564	\$484	\$489	\$409	\$414	\$334	\$339	\$259
Extra Nights	\$297	-	-	-	-	-	-	-



Commuter Package

*Available to school teams that are located wihtin a 75 mile radius of the Hilton Orlando

Performer - \$339 | Coach - \$199

• Included in Commuter Package: Participant/Coaches Gift, Free Admission into all perfromance venue



2025 NDA HIGH SCHOOL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

FEBRUARY 14-16, 2025

AT THE HILTON ORLANDO RESORT



Deadline:

Registration after December 23rd will incur an additional \$10 fee to the package rate

Categories and Divisions:

Registration includes up to two performances per performer. Each additional category will be \$80 per person.

Division Change Deadlines:

Teams making division/category changes between January 6th and January 27th will be charged \$500. No division changes will be accepted after January 27, 2025



Deposit:

\$30 per person non-refundable deposits are due two weeks after initial registration is housed and approved. For Family and Friends to register, there must be an approved team registration.

Balance:

All remaining balances are due on January 14, 2025. All payments made after January 14 must be in the form of a cashier's check, credit card or school check.



Cancellation Fee Per Person On or before Dec 8 _____ \$30 per person

December 9 — January 14 _____ \$100 per person On or after January 15 _____ All fees are non-refundable **Note:** Schools registering two teams (not perfromances) will receive a discount of \$199. This will be deducted from the coahces package rate, for up to 2 coaches.



 Adult: \$30 per day
 \$80 weekend pass

 Military, Senior, Child Discount: \$25 per day
 \$70 weekend pass

Children 5 & Under: Free